
 
 
 

TriCounty & Sumter Sanitation 
2026 Holiday Service Schedule 

 
 

DAY DATE HOLIDAY SERVICE SCHEDULE 

Thursday Jan 1 New Year’s Day Rescheduled for Saturday, Jan 3. 

Monday Jan 19 Martin Luther King Day Normal schedule.  No change.   

Monday Feb 16 President’s Day Normal schedule.  No change.   

Monday May 25 Memorial Day Normal schedule.  No change.   

*Friday *July 3 *Independence Day Normal schedule.  No change.   

Monday Sept 7 Labor Day Normal schedule.  No change.   

Wednesday Nov 11 Veterans Day Normal schedule.  No change.   

Thursday Nov 26 Thanksgiving Rescheduled for Saturday, Nov 28 

Friday Nov 27 Day After Thanksgiving Normal schedule.  No change.   

Friday Dec 25 Christmas Rescheduled for Saturday, Dec 26 

Friday Jan 1 New Year’s Day Rescheduled for Saturday, Jan 2 2027 

 
 
 

*  Actual holiday falls on Saturday, July 4th, but it will be observed on the 

Friday before.  District & Jacobs’ offices will be closed.   

Sanitation will run on a normal schedule. 

 


